NIMRA Annalong Horseshoe 2017 - 13-May-2017

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions - http://www.sportident.co.uk

Race 21km 1550m

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
49th
50th
51st
52nd
53rd
54th
55th
56th
57th
58th
59th
60th
61st
62nd
63rd
64th
65th
66th
67th
68th

Name

William McKee
David McKee
David Hicks
Gary Bailey
Shane Donnelly
Alex Brennan
Neil Andrews
Richard Hanna
Lorcan Quinn
Jonathan Scott
Connor Reid
David Turtle
Dale Mathers
Diane Wilson
Simon Reeve
Pete Grant
Gareth Boreland
William Marks
Garth McGimpsey
Billy Reed

Cathal McGreevy
Patrick Bradley
Moire O'Sullivan
Alan Elwood
Ciara Largey
James Lappin
Mark Alexander
Gareth McKeown
Liam Coffey
Gerry Kingston
Stephen Cassidy
David Bell

Clive Coffey
Jacqueline Toal
Phil Hodge
Gillian Wasson
Matt Crawford
Kevin Murdock
Martin Mullan
Chris Collins
Noel Carr

Dale Smith
Hamish Kerr

Jim Patterson
Kevin Grogan
Martin McMullan
Darren Marshall
Tim Lowry
Andrew Wallace
Stevie Rice

lan Challans
Patricia McKibbin
Helen Cassidy
Paulette Thomson
Harry Teggarty
Sam McNeilly
Cathal McNiff
Johnny McKinley
Cahal Kielty
Denise Mathers
Mary Mackin
Aine McNeill
Richard Gamble
Michael Gibson
Ciaran McAleenan
Paul Smyth

Orla McElroy
Dominic Kearns

Club

Mourne Runners*
Mourne Runners*
Newcastle AC*
Mourne Runners*
Unattached
Unattached

East Down AC*
Mourne Runners*
Unattached
Mourne Runners*

Ballymena Runners*
East Antrim Harriers*

Mourne Runners*
Dromore AC*

North Belfast Harriers*

Newcastle AC*
BARF*

Mourne Runners*
Mourne Runners*

East Antrim Harriers*
Newry AC / Team Purple*

Newcastle AC*
Unattached
Dromore AC*
Unattached
Ballydrain Harriers*

Ballymena Runners*

BARF*

Physio & Co*
BARF*

Physio & Co*
Mourne Runners*
Physio & Co*
BARF*
Newcastle AC*

Ballymena Runners*

Unattached
Team Purple*
BARF*

East Antrim Harriers*

Team Purple*
BARF*
Unattached
Newcastle AC*
IMRA

Unattached
Orangegrove AC*

Ballymena Runners*

Ballydrain Harriers*
Newcastle AC*
Unattached
Newcastle AC*
Physio & Co*
Newcastle AC*
Mourne Runners*
Newcastle AC*
Banbridge AC*
Dromore AC*
Unattached
Mourne Runners*
Dromore AC*
Dromore AC*
LVO*

BARF*

Mourne Runners*
Ajax*

Unattached
Banbridge AC*

16:55:36

Time
02:06:50
02:09:33
02:11:13
02:17:25
02:18:49
02:25:37
02:25:52
02:26:07
02:26:43
02:27:32
02:27:51
02:27:58
02:28:21
02:29:31
02:30:54
02:31:34
02:32:43
02:32:54
02:35:07
02:36:00
02:40:32
02:42:00
02:42:27
02:42:36
02:42:58
02:43:16
02:44:43
02:44:51
02:45:59
02:46:18
02:46:23
02:46:31
02:46:34
02:46:39
02:47:01
02:48:53
02:52:23
02:52:42
02:53:30
02:54:03
02:55:57
02:56:29
02:56:37
02:57:52
02:58:06
02:59:30
02:59:57
03:05:42
03:05:55
03:07:19
03:11:22
03:11:40
03:11:55
03:12:42
03:13:21
03:15:08
03:16:34
03:16:40
03:20:40
03:24:11
03:24:29
03:24:31
03:41:23
03:45:20
03:46:10
03:53:57
03:54:41
03:58:32
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69th
70th
71st
72nd
73rd
74th
75th
76th
77th
78th
79th
80th
81st
82nd

Nigel Proctor
Ruth Aiken
Beverley Herron
Laura Smith

Tim Kerr

Liz Graham
Stephen O'Neill
Mary Quinn

Gregg Radcliffe
Sharon Dickenson
Michael O'Donoghue
lan Taylor

Joanne McCauley
David Richmond

Banbridge AC*
Ballymena Runners*
Mourne Runners*
BARF*

Unattached

Newry City Runners*
Newry City Runners*
Newry City Runners*
Unattached
Orangegrove AC*
Orangegrove AC*
BARF*

St. Peter's AC*
Maynooth Loopers*

MV40
FV40

FVv45
MV40
FV50
MV50
FV50
MV45
FV40
MV40
MV70
FV40

16:55:36

03:58:44
04:01:31
04:01:32
04:01:35
04:06:37
04:20:34
04:20:37
04:20:41
04:20:45
04:27:26
04:35:37
04:35:55
05:03:16
05:03:17



