SPORTident Event Timing Solutions - http://www.sportident.co.uk

## Race 21km 1550m

Pos	Name	Club	Category	Time
1st	William McKee	Mourne Runners*	M	02:06:50
2nd 3rd	David McKee David Hicks	Mourne Runners* Newcastle AC*	M M	02:09:33 02:11:13
4th	Gary Bailey	Mourne Runners*	M	02:17:25
5th	Shane Donnelly	Unattached	M	02:17:23
6th	Alex Brennan	Unattached	MV40	02:25:37
7th	Neil Andrews	East Down AC*	M	02:25:52
8th	Richard Hanna	Mourne Runners*	M	02:26:07
9th	Lorcan Quinn	Unattached	M	02:26:43
10th	Jonathan Scott	Mourne Runners*	M	02:27:32
11th	Connor Reid	Ballymena Runners*	M	02:27:51
12th	David Turtle	East Antrim Harriers*	MV40	02:27:58
13th	Dale Mathers	Mourne Runners*	MV50	02:28:21
14th	Diane Wilson	Dromore AC*	FV45	02:29:31
15th	Simon Reeve	North Belfast Harriers*	MV40	02:30:54
16th 17th	Pete Grant	Newcastle AC* BARF*	MV45 M	02:31:34 02:32:43
1711 18th	Gareth Boreland William Marks	Mourne Runners*	MV40	02:32:54
19th	Garth McGimpsey	Mourne Runners*	M	02:35:07
20th	Billy Reed	East Antrim Harriers*	MV50	02:36:00
21st	Cathal McGreevy	Newry AC / Team Purple*	MV45	02:40:32
22nd	Patrick Bradley	Newcastle AC*	MV45	02:42:00
23rd	Moire O'Sullivan	Unattached	FV40	02:42:27
24th	Alan Elwood	Dromore AC*	MV45	02:42:36
25th	Ciara Largey	Unattached	F	02:42:58
26th	James Lappin	Ballydrain Harriers*	MV40	02:43:16
27th	Mark Alexander	Ballymena Runners*	MV45	02:44:43
28th	Gareth McKeown	BARF*	MV50	02:44:51
29th 30th	Liam Coffey	Physio & Co* BARF*	M MV50	02:45:59 02:46:18
31st	Gerry Kingston Stephen Cassidy	Physio & Co*	MV45	02:46:23
32nd	David Bell	Mourne Runners*	MV55	02:46:31
33rd	Clive Coffey	Physio & Co*	MV50	02:46:34
34th	Jacqueline Toal	BARF*	FV45	02:46:39
35th	Phil Hodge	Newcastle AC*	M	02:47:01
36th	Gillian Wasson	Ballymena Runners*	FV40	02:48:53
37th	Matt Crawford	Unattached	M	02:52:23
38th	Kevin Murdock	Team Purple*	MV50	02:52:42
39th	Martin Mullan	BARF*	MV40	02:53:30
40th	Chris Collins	East Antrim Harriers*	M	02:54:03
41st	Noel Carr	Team Purple*	MV40	02:55:57
42nd 43rd	Dale Smith Hamish Kerr	BARF* Unattached	MV45 M	02:56:29 02:56:37
431u 44th	Jim Patterson	Newcastle AC*	MV70	02:57:52
45th	Kevin Grogan	IMRA	MV60	02:58:06
46th	Martin McMullan	Unattached	MV40	02:59:30
47th	Darren Marshall	Orangegrove AC*	MV40	02:59:57
48th	Tim Lowry	Ballymena Runners*	MV40	03:05:42
49th	Andrew Wallace	Ballydrain Harriers*	MV45	03:05:55
50th	Stevie Rice	Newcastle AC*	MV50	03:07:19
51st	lan Challans	Unattached	M	03:11:22
52nd	Patricia McKibbin	Newcastle AC*	F. (40	03:11:40
53rd	Helen Cassidy	Physio & Co*	FV40 FV45	03:11:55
54th 55th	Paulette Thomson Harry Teggarty	Newcastle AC* Mourne Runners*	MV65	03:12:42 03:13:21
56th	Sam McNeilly	Newcastle AC*	F	03:15:08
57th	Cathal McNiff	Banbridge AC*	MV55	03:16:34
58th	Johnny McKinley	Dromore AC*	MV45	03:16:40
59th	Cahal Kielty	Unattached	M	03:20:40
60th	Denise Mathers	Mourne Runners*	FV50	03:24:11
61st	Mary Mackin	Dromore AC*	FV60	03:24:29
62nd	Aine McNeill	Dromore AC*	FV50	03:24:31
63rd	Richard Gamble	LVO*	MV40	03:41:23
64th	Michael Gibson	BARF*	MV40	03:45:20
65th	Ciaran McAleenan	Mourne Runners*	MV55	03:46:10
66th 67th	Paul Smyth Orla McElroy	Ajax* Unattached	MV55 FV50	03:53:57 03:54:41
68th	Dominic Kearns	Banbridge AC*	MV50	03:58:32
0001	Soffinio Rodino	Ballishage AO	141 4 00	00.00.02

## NIMRA Annalong Horseshoe 2017 - 13-May-2017

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions - http://www.sportident.co.uk							
69th	Nigel Proctor	Banbridge AC*	MV40	03:58:44			
70th	Ruth Aiken	Ballymena Runners*	FV40	04:01:31			
71st	Beverley Herron	Mourne Runners*	F	04:01:32			
72nd	Laura Smith	BARF*	FV45	04:01:35			
73rd	Tim Kerr	Unattached	MV40	04:06:37			
74th	Liz Graham	Newry City Runners*	FV50	04:20:34			
75th	Stephen O'Neill	Newry City Runners*	MV50	04:20:37			
76th	Mary Quinn	Newry City Runners*	FV50	04:20:41			
77th	Gregg Radcliffe	Unattached	MV45	04:20:45			
78th	Sharon Dickenson	Orangegrove AC*	FV40	04:27:26			
79th	Michael O'Donoghue	Orangegrove AC*	MV40	04:35:37			
80th	lan Taylor	BARF*	MV70	04:35:55			
81st	Joanne McCauley	St. Peter's AC*	FV40	05:03:16			
82nd	David Richmond	Maynooth Loopers*	M	05:03:17			

16:55:36

Page 2